ISSN: 2664-7877 (Online) ISSN: 2664-7869 (Print)

Editorial Committee

Tajseer - Volume 4, Issue 2, December 2022

Tajseer is the bilingual peer-reviewed journal of Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences at Qatar University. It publishes original interdisciplinary research in the field of social sciences and humanities, with a particular focus on the Arab and Islamic world. Tajseer is an open access journal published by Qatar University Press.

Vision

To be a leading journal in interdisciplinary research in the field of humanities and social sciences, in the Arab and Islamic world.

Mission

Enriching the scientific community through high-quality scholarly research that contributes to meeting the intellectual and practical needs of Arab and Muslim societies. Striving towards integrating local knowledge through bridging the gap between various social sciences and Islamic studies.

Objectives

- To be a leading platform for academics and researchers in the Arab world.
- To bridge the gap between various social sciences and Islamic studies.
- To re-energize the intellectual community in the region with the objective of improving the standards of scientific research.
- To provide a scientific reference for researchers in humanities and social sciences.

General Supervisor

Dr. Nayef Bin Nahar

Director of Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Editor-in-Chief

Prof. Eltigani Abdelgadir Hamid

Head of Social Sciences Department, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Editorial Committee:

Dr. Asma Malkawi

Research Assistant Professor, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Prof. Batoul Khalifa

Associate Professor, Psychological Sciences Department, Qatar University

Prof. Houcine Soudani

Assistant Professor, Higher Institute of Human Sciences, University of Tunis El Manar

Dr. Meshari Al Ruwaih

Assistant Professor, Department of International Affairs, Qatar University

Dr. Prof. Badrane Benlahcene

Research Associate Professor, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Dr. Ali Bakir

https://doi.org/10.29117/tis

.2022.0095

Research Assistant Professor, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Editorial Secretary:

Noora Al-Hajri Research Assistant, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University

Abdelaziz ELkhal

Research Assistant, Ibn Khaldon Center for Humanities and Social Sciences, Qatar University